
School of Arts Sciences 
Undergraduate Advisors Spring 2025

Department / Program Name Email Major / Specialty / Focus

Africana, Puerto Rican 
and Latino Studies

Alhaji Conteh ac14112@hunter.cuny.edu

Anthropology Ingrid Lundeen il1206@hunter.cuny.edu

Anatasia Davis ada0002@hunter.cuny.edu Studio Art

Kim de Beaumont kdebeaum@hunter.cuny.edu Art History

Arts Management 
Certificate

Alyson Greenfield ag3464@hunter.cuny.edu

Charles Tien ctien@hunter.cuny.edu Program Director 
(Secondary Advisor)

Daniel Woo dw2492@hunter.cuny.edu Deputy Directory
(Primary Advisor)

Adrienne Alaie apetrill@hunter.cuny.edu

Diana Bratu dbratu@hunter.cuny.edu Biophysics

Allyson Friedman af1661@hunter.cuny.edu

Janette Klein jkle@hunter.cuny.edu

Konstantinos Krampis kk104@hunter.cuny.edu Bioinformatics

Ekaterina Likhtik el1417@hunter.cuny.edu Behavioral Neurobiology

Diego Loayza dloayza@hunter.cuny.edu

Rabindra Mandal rm5733@hunter.cuny.edu

Carmen Melendez-Vasquez cmelen@hunter.cuny.edu Behavioral Neurobiology

Benjamin Ortiz borti@hunter.cuny.edu

Weigang Qiu wqiu@hunter.cuny.edu Bioinformatics

Jayne Raper jraper@hunter.cuny.edu

Patricia Rockwell prockwel@hunter.cuny.edu BA/MA Biotechnology

Samantha Sheppard-Lahiji ssheppar@hunter.cuny.edu

Mateusz Urbanski murbansk@hunter.cuny.edu

Art & Art History

Asian American Studies

Biological Sciences
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Andrew Wolfe aw4420@hunter.cuny.edu

Hualin Zhong hzhong@hunter.cuny.edu

Nathan Astrof na2082@hunter.cuny.edu

Nancy Greenbaum ngreenba@hunter.cuny.edu

Wayne Harding whardi@hunter.cuny.edu

Akira Kawamura akawamur@hunter.cuny.edu Bioinformatics

Nadezhda Kobko-Litskevitch nkobko@hunter.cuny.edu

David Mootoo dmootoo@hunter.cuny.edu Transfer Course Equivalency

Gabriela Smeureanu gsmeurea@hunter.cuny.edu

Yujia Xu yxu0001@hunter.cuny.edu Biochemisty Master's

Maayan Barkan mbarkan@hunter.cuny.edu Japanese

Yitzhak Berger yberge@hunter.cuny.edu Hebrew and Jewish Studies

Wei-yi Cheng wch0022@hunter.cuny.edu Chinese

Alexander Elinson aelinson@hunter.cuny.edu Arabic

Bing Hu bhu0002@hunter.cuny.edu Chinese

Nadezhda Peterson npeterso@hunter.cuny.edu Russian

Joanne Spurza jmspurza@hunter.cuny.edu Classics & Latin

Eric Schweitzer eschweit@hunter.cuny.edu

Pavel Shostak ps57@hunter.cuny.edu

Justin Tojeira jtojeira@hunter.cuny.edu

Dance Nina Goldman ngoldma@hunter.cuny.edu

Karna Basu kbasu@hunter.cuny.edu Economics BA/MAEconomics

Chemistry

Classical and Oriental 
Studies

Computer Science
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Bipasha Chatterjee bc514@hunter.cuny.edu Economics

Phyllis Eisenberg pe272@hunter.cuny.edu Accounting
(Primary Advisor)

Brooke Xavier bx121@hunter.cuny.edu Business Certificate

Wei Yu wy109@hunter.cuny.edu Accounting Program Director
(Secondary Advisor)

Cristina Alfar calfar@hunter.cuny.edu

Karen Greenberg kgreenbe@hunter.cuny.edu

Gavin Hollis ghollis@hunter.cuny.edu

Donna Masini dmasini@hunter.cuny.edu

Mark Miller mjmille@hunter.cuny.edu

Omar Hammad oh691@hunter.cuny.edu Film and Media Studies

Sissel McCarthy sm2932@hunter.cuny.edu Media Studies,
Journalism Concentration

Ricardo Miranda rmira@hunter.cuny.edu Media Studies, 
All Other Concentrations

Geography and 
Environmental Science

Geoffrey Fouad gf1015@hunter.cuny.edu

German Aine Zimmerman azimm@hunter.cuny.edu

History Noah Gelfand ngelfand@hunter.cuny.edu

Michelle Coleman mc7576@hunter.cuny.edu Primary Advisor

Jessica Rothman jrothma@hunter.cuny.edu Program Director
(Secondary Advisor)

Milena Shattuck ms589@hunter.cuny.edu Faculty Advisor
(Secondary Advisor)

Jane Shmidt jshmidt@hunter.cuny.edu CIE Advisor

Jewish Studies Yitzhak Berger yberge@hunter.cuny.edu

Bora Ferlengez bf55@hunter.cuny.edu Statistics

Scott Gentile sgentile@hunter.cuny.edu Math Education

English

Film and Media Studies

Human Biology

Mathematics and 
Statistics
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Toshiaki Jitsukawa tjitsuka@hunter.cuny.edu Non-Majors

Dana Sylvan dsylvan@hunter.cuny.edu Quantitative Biology

Robert Thompson rthompso@hunter.cuny.edu Math

Steven Einheber seinhebe@hunter.cuny.edu New Students

Chad Euler ceuler@hunter.cuny.edu Last names L-Q

Francesco Lotti fl479@hunter.cuny.edu Last names R-Z

Shahana Mahajan smahajan@hunter.cuny.edu Last names A-D

Muktar Mahajan mmahajan@hunter.cuny.edu Last names E-K

Ashley Jackson aj2460@hunter.cuny.edu Primary Advisor

Sara Overholt soverhol@hunter.cuny.edu Secondary Advisor

Philosophy Ian Blecher ib413@hunter.cuny.edu

Physics Mark Hillery mhillery@hunter.cuny.edu

Leonard Feldman lfeldman@hunter.cuny.edu Primary Advisor

Robert Jenkins rjenk@hunter.cuny.edu Primary Advisor

Zachary Shirkey zshirkey@hunter.cuny.edu Chair (Secondary Advisor)

Maria-Helena Reis mreis@hunter.cuny.edu Undergraduates (Director)

Ellis Rodriguez ero0044@hunter.cuny.edu Undergraduates

Jean Ryan jmrya@hunter.cuny.edu Undergraduates

Nicolina Steinhoff ns2715@hunter.cuny.edu Prospective Graduate Students

Religion Wendy Raver wraver@hunter.cuny.edu

Monica Calabritto mcalabri@hunter.cuny.edu Italian

Anselmo Diiorio adiiorio@hunter.cuny.edu French
(Primary Advisor)

Music

Political Science

Psychology

Romance Languages

Medical Lab Sciences
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Rafael Fernandez rfe0007@hunter.cuny.edu Spanish Translation

Maria Fischer mfische@hunter.cuny.edu Spanish

Maria Hernandez-Ojeda mhern@hunter.cuny.edu Spanish

Noran Mohamed nm5473@hunter.cuny.edu French 
(Primary Advisor)

Stefania Porcelli sp1122@hunter.cuny.edu Italian

Monica Schinaider mschinai@hunter.cuny.edu Spanish

Michael Taormina mtaormin@hunter.cuny.edu French 
(Chair, Secondary Advisor)

Julie Van Peteghem jv41@hunter.cuny.edu Italian

Tania Varela tv639@hunter.cuny.edu Spanish Translation

Sociology Mark Halling mhalling@hunter.cuny.edu

Theatre Deepsikha Chatterjee dchatter@hunter.cuny.edu

Nebahat Avcioglu navciogl@hunter.cuny.edu Faculty Advisor
(Art & Art History)

Catherine Coppola ccoppola@hunter.cuny.edu Faculty Advisor (Music)

Marlene Hennessy mhenness@hunter.cuny.edu Faculty Advisor (English)

Sarah Jeninsky thhp@hunter.cuny.edu Program Coordinator

Jonathan Shannon jshanno@hunter.cuny.edu Faculty Advisor (Anthropology)

Jason Young syoung@hunter.cuny.edu Faculty Advisor (Psychology)

Urban Policy and 
Planning

Lily Pollans lp1496@hunter.cuny.edu

Women and Gender 
Studies

Christopher Mitchell cm549@hunter.cuny.edu

Thomas Hunter Honors 
Program
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